clt NOM
1 BOzZzZI
2 MAISON
3 HENNUYER
4 BENAZET
5 DE REDON DE COLOMBIER
6 LABARDE

1 MAISSONNIER
2 PONS

3 DASTOR

4 ABOULICAM
5 HIAS

6 JACQUA

7 MAURIN

8 TOUVRON LAFRETTE
9 SERRES

10 HUGUET

11 TRIBALLIER
11 REYNIER

13 BURLIN

14 DELTOR

15 BENQUET
16 BONNAFOUS
17 VALBUZZI
18 SAUBADU
18 PLUTUS

20 CANAUX

21 SEVELLEC
21 MONNEY
21 HAILLET

24 ANTONIETTI
25 BAYOL

25 GARRIGOU
27 MOULIE

28 DAGUIN

28 QUITTARD
30 LITOT

31 GUEZO

32 BRANGER
32 CAVIGNAC
34 PILLEUL

34 FRELON

PRENOM
ENATH
JEANNE
LILA
MARGAUX
LOLA
ENOLA

DIANE
LAURA
PALOMA
CHARLOTTE
JULIE
MARINE
LEA
PRESILIA
JEANNE
MARIE
OPHELIE
ROMANE
ALICIA
LUNA
CLARA

LEA

LEA

EMMA
NINA

LENA
JESSICA
AUDREY
PAULINE
SOPHIE
CAROLE ANNE
LINE
CLEMENTINE
CELESTE
CELIA
PAULINE
MARINE
ADELE
ANNE LAURE
EMMA
AUDREY

CAT MONFLANQUIN AYET FOULAYRONNES

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

299

292
288

294

290

286

285

284
283

279

273

271

274

299
293
290

295

294

285

283

277

275

251
298
291
249
246

295
284
267
297
290

257
255

289
287

283
282

277

271

ST PIERRE DE CLAIRAC

240

245

295
281
270
297

288
280
249

235
300

293

279
278

276

273

CAUDEROUE BEAUVILLE AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES TOTAL POINTS

765
298
291
249
246
245

1188
858
827
594
585
580
568
506
490
300
294
294
293
290
289
287
286
285
285
284
283
283
283
282
279
279
278
277
277
276
275
273
273
271
271



36 LAFAGE
37 PETIT

38 VAN DEURZEN

39 RAY

39 MEULET

41 CHAUVEL
42 NORAZ

43 DARIGNAC
44 ALVES

45 FOURQUIER
46 FOURCAUD
46 LABORDE
48 ROUCH

48 GARRASSIEU
50 KARA

51 SPOTTI

52 ANDRE

53 GARDES

53 DAUFRESNE
55 FLORIO

56 HENRY

57 DAVID

58 DAVID

58 PUJALTE

60 ESCOTS

61 MANDILE
62 INIAL

1 CAUMONT
2 MIOSSEC

3 ROUGE

4 SPERANDIO
5 BIARDEAU
6 BOUTANNE
7 MICHEL

8 BRIAND

9 CHAULET
10 FOUAN

11 RAMOS

12 LECLERC
13 PILLEUL

13 LEYGUE

15 MOURAO

LEA

LISA

JUNE
OMBELINE
MURIEL
ALICE
LEONIE
LAURA
SYLVIE
FANNY
CHARLOTTE
OIHANA
ENOLA
CLEMENCE
AERIN
CLARA
LAURA
PAULINE
NOEMY
ANNA
BLANDINE
MAELLE
ORIANE
LUCILE
FAUSTINE
ANNE LISE
LOLA

ALEXIA
RACHEL
LUCILE
LESLIE
ANAIS
MARINE
MATHILDA
LAURIANE
EMELINE
EMELINE
CAROLINE
FLORE
NOEMIE
MATHILDE
BRIGITTE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

264

258
256
255

253

246

243

234
233

298
297
251
230

291

289

300
298
276

281
273

270
268

262

254

300
299
252
243
260

259
244
293

267

264
263

259

255

254

251
247

246

242

233
232
231
226

298
296
237
228

244

248

229

292

290

289
285

270
268
267
264
264
263
262
259
258
256
255
255
254
254
253
251
247
246
246
243
242
234
233
233
232
231
226

1196
1190
1016
701
541
517
507
473
293
292
291
290
289
289
285



16 DUJARDIN
17 CAPUL

18 ROY

18 LATAPPY
20 BREZILLON
21 PICHON
22 AUFFRAY
23 MARTIN
24 ROUSSILLE
25 BOUDEY
26 VEIRMAN
27 BELLAMY
28 BANOS FOURQUIER
29 MILLET
30 LAFABRIE
31 RABASSA
32 GAUTHE

1 NAVARRE

2 MAIRAL

3 GALLO

4 LUCAS

5 DURAND

6 BLOT TURGOT
7 ROY

8 BARRAT

9 BEAUDOIN
10 GRICOURT

10 FAUCI

10 BAGLIONI

13 BOUZID

14 HUGLA

14 DURRIEU

16 BLIN

17 DEDIEU LEBRUN
18 CHARPY

19 FOURCAUD
20 HERVE
21 MAZANA
21 MAIQUES
23 PETITMENGIN
24 DAURAT
25 LEYMOND

MARIE
GISELE
LOLITA
CLAIRE
ALISON
ALIZEE
JUSTINE
CECILE
ANAIS

EVA
LUDIVINE
ALYSONE
AMANDINE
EMMANUELLE
LAURINE
NOVELIE
INES

AMELIE
NADEGE
SOPHIE
SANDRINE
AMALIA
MARION
ELODIE
LUCIE
VANESSA
JULIE
EMILIE
CHARLOTTE
ARl
CHARLOTTE
STEPHANIE
LAETITIA
STEPHANIE
GWENAELLE
CAROLINE
NOEMIE
SYNDIE
ELODIE
STEPHANIE
CYBILE
FLORENCE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

278

277

270

244

235
231
228

300
267
227
229
254

280

263
260

252

248

247
242

278

296
284
270
271

291
286

280

280
279

248
245

294
273
240
242
256

292

286

278

275

268

265
258

238

291
262
225

299

294

286
283

272

253

252

280
279
278
278
277
275
270
268
265
258
248
245
244
238
235
231
228

1181
1086
962
742
510
299
294
292
291
286
286
286
283
280
280
278
272
263
260
253
252
252
248
247
242



26 BOUYSSOU
26 POINTIER
28 WIJNKER

1 DORDE

2 DAL CORSO
3 MAROSA

4 VIVIES

5 BUTIN

6 MENDLEVITCH
7 CATHALOT
7 BURDIZZO
9 ZAMBON

9 CAZZOLA
11 LUBY

12 DUBICKI

13 FAVAL

14 INZA

15 DUPIEU FIEUZAL

16 BAROU

16 LANIES

18 MOLINIE
18 VEZINET
20 BERNADOU
21 CARCELES

1 LABIGOU
2 KRANZER
3 BOUCHOU
4 FAUROUS
5 CHENE

6 BRAIDOTTI
7 DELBOSC
8 MAISON

9 MATHIEU
10 AYAD

11 VARENNES
12 FALCONNAT

1 DORKEL
2 MIAILHE
3 BENITO
4 FARBOS

HEIDIE
ALEXIA
KARLA

SARAH
KAROLINA
LYDIA
DELPHINE
STEPHANIE
JENNY
CAROLINE
DORINE
FANNY
SANDY
CELINE
NADEGE
DELPHINE
CAMILLE
MAGALI
CELINE
AURORE
HELENE
STEPHANIE
CAROLE
ODETTE

NADINE
MARYSE
LAURENCE
FATIMA
SABINE
SANDRA
SANDRINE
MARIE LAURE
SOPHIE
LAETITIA
NATHALIE
NADIA

DELPHINE
PASCALE
AURELIE
CATHERINE

M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4

241

232
296
293
295
282

281

276

269

261

250

245

262

272
236

238

237

265

275
274

287
297

282

279

272

241

276
296
288

281

265
264

275

261
253

263

247

258
285

227

271

269

266

287

282

261

250

230

243
257

239
236
284
274

234

241
277

241
241
227

1066
889
581
564
548
287
282
282
281
281
279
276
269
265
264
261
261
250
250
245
230

780
529
508
500
489
284
274
263
247
238
237
234

764
562
275
274



4 NEYENS

6 ANZELIN

7 GUILLON

8 FONDRIEST
9 CONDE

1 CAMGUILHEM
2 COUSIN
3 FOSTER

1 DUPRAT LANOE
2 MAMPRIN

1 CARRINI

1 VADON

CAROLINE
MARYSE
FREDERIQUE
VALERIE
CATHY

CATHERINE
VERONIQUE
CHRIS

MARIE HELENE
SIMONE

MARIE CLAUDE

CHRISTINE

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5

M5

M5

M6

M7

M8

268
257
239

240
249
266

287

259

289

288

274
272

266
250

269

256

260

274
272
268
257
239

1051
499
266

287
260

557

259



